610

620

631

640

650

651

652

653

660

661

662.
662.

671.
671.

672
672

672.

673

681
682
683

683.
683.

684

690

1 Rule

1 Rule

Rule

1
1 Exhibit

SERIES 600:FISCAL MANAGEMENT
Fiscal Management Goals
Annual Operating Budget
Sale of Bonds

Participation in Federal and Other Funded
Projects

Revenues

Revenues from Investments

Sales of Educational Materials or Supplies to
Students

Student Fees

Management of Funds

Depository of Funds
Student Activity Funds Management
Student Activity Funds Management Guidelines

Expense Reimbursement

Guidelines for Expense Reimbursement
Purchasing

Purchasing Procedures

Purchasing for Personal Use

Payment Procedures

Accounting System

Treasurer’s Annual Report

Inventories

Technology Equipment Management
Technology Equipment Management Agreement
Audits

School Properties Disposal

Revised April 2008, November 2013,



