SERIES 600:FISCAL MANAGEMENT

610	Fiscal Management Goals
620	Annual Operating Budget
631	Sale of Bonds
640	Participation in Federal and Other Funded Projects
650 651 652 653	Revenues Revenues from Investments Sales of Educational Materials or Supplies to Students Student Fees
660	Management of Funds
661 662.1 662.1 Rule	Depository of Funds Student Activity Funds Management Student Activity Funds Management Guidelines
671.1 671.1 Rule 672 672 Rule 672.1 673	Expense Reimbursement Guidelines for Expense Reimbursement Purchasing Purchasing Procedures Purchasing for Personal Use Payment Procedures
681 682 683 683.1 683.1 Exhibit 684	Accounting System Treasurer's Annual Report Inventories Technology Equipment Management Technology Equipment Management Agreement Audits
690	School Properties Disposal

Revised April 2008, November 2013,